WD
Wind turbine
WD-A-TURBO aliuminium.
WD-K-TURBO stainless steel.
WD-A-TURBO-K, WD-K-TURBO-K – round bell with baseplate.
WD-A-TURBO-KNS, WD-K-TURBO-KNS – round bell with male connector.
1600
1400
1200
1000
800
Ex
tr
ac
te
d
ai
r v
ol
um
e
(m
3 /h
)
600
400
200
1
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Air velocity (m/s)
160
200
250
300
WD-A-TURBO-K
WD-K-TURBO-K
H
ØD
Ød
WD-A-TURBO-KNS
WD-K-TURBO-KNS
H
ØD
Ød
A
B
Model
Dimensions, mm
Code
d D H A B
WD-A-TURBO-K-160 160 240 222 333 333 1017418
WD-A-TURBO-K-200 200 300 283 333 333 1017421
WD-A-TURBO-K-250 250 360 365 390 333 1017423
WD-A-TURBO-K-300 300 430 412 440 333 1017424
WD-K-TURBO-K-160 160 240 222 333 333 1017360
WD-K-TURBO-K-200 200 300 283 333 333 733200060
WD-K-TURBO-K-250 250 360 365 390 333 1017425
WD-K-TURBO-K-300 300 430 412 440 333 1017426
WD-A-TURBO-KNS-160 160 240 409 1016203
WD-A-TURBO-KNS-200 200 300 409 1016204
WD-A-TURBO-KNS-250 250 360 475 1017428
WD-A-TURBO-KNS-300 300 430 532 1017429
WD-K-TURBO-KNS-160 160 240 409 1012700
WD-K-TURBO-KNS-200 200 300 409 1017430
WD-K-TURBO-KNS-250 250 360 475 1012699
WD-K-TURBO-KNS-300 300 430 532 1017431
ORDER EXAMPLE: WD-A-TURBO-K-150.